SN, ARSI VY
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-11-409-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

11071 HARSHMAN FLACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-14-64
5-14-64
11-24-67
8-23-82
6-9-86
4-15-91
2-26-96

HARDACRE JEREMIAH C 2/3 ET AL 1/6 INT EA
HARDACRE RILEY L & LOWELL B HARDACRE

MCINTIRE DOROTHY E
RICHARDSON, DARRELL & MARY

HEILIGER ROBERT LEE & ETHEL WATTE
PARKS LARRY K & SUSAN J

PARKS SUSAN J

VANZANT SUSAN J & STEVEN L

C.F. 49.00
C.F. 56.00

NO CF
C.F. none




